2013 016415

STATE OF HADIA. LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR MEDGAL

2013 MAR -4 PH 1:53

MICHAEL TOTAL RECORDER

2034 SCHRAGE AVENUE	Space above for Recorder's Use Only
WHITING, IN 46394	Title Order # 620041256
	Escrow # 620941256
	Document Prepared by:
Ouitcl	aim Deed ument is 03-154-1009.000 - 624 Final Acceptance unty Recorder! encumbrances remaining at time of sale
The undersigned Grantor(s) declare:	
The Document Transfer Tax is \$	ATTICLE OF TAME
Assessor's Parcel #	03-154-009.000 - 024 NALAN
Unincorporated Area Or City of WHI	ITING property of
Tax computed on full value of property conveyed,	ounty Recorder!
Tax computed on full value less value of liens or e	encumbrances remaining at time of sale
	291
This Quitclaim Deed is made on 2034 Sc	HRAGE AVENUE 21391, between
	ntor(s), of 9615 S AVENUE N , CHICAGO
	ress), and ALEJANDRA CARDENAS,
	чЕ , WHITING , IN 46394 (address).
For valuable consideration, the receipt of which is	hereby acknowledged, the Grantor(s) hereby quitclaims
	hereby acknowledged, the Grantor(s) hereby quitclaims are Grantor in the following described real estate and
and transfers all right, title, a <mark>nd interest held</mark> by th	
and transfers all right, title, and interest held by the improvements to the Grantee(s), and his or her height	ne Grantor in the following described real estate and assigns, to have and hold forever, located at
and transfers all right, title, and interest held by the improvements to the Grantee(s), and his or her heice South Schrage Augus, which	ne Grantor in the following described real estate and birs and assigns, to have and hold forever, located at State of INDIANA:
and transfers all right, title, and interest held by the improvements to the Grantee(s), and his or her her her 1034 Schrage Auenue, whin Lot 5 IN Schlage	ne Grantor in the following described real estate and assigns, to have and hold forever, located at

NOVA California Quitclaim Deed Pg.1 (07-09)



Dated: MARCH 4, 2013
ful Calcul / De
Signature of Grantor
Raul Cardenas / ALEJANDRA CARDENAS
Name of Grantor
Document is
Signature of Witness #1 Printed Name of Witness #1
This Document is the property of the Lake County Recorder!
Signature of Witness #2 Printed Name of Witness #2
State of TND ANA County of LAKE
On MARCH 4 2013, the Grantor, RAUL CARDENAS + ALE JANDRA CARDENAS
personally came before me and, being duly sworn, did state and prove that he/she is the person described
in the above document and that he/she signed the above document in my presence.
Notary Signature (
Notary Public, CAROL 5 COST MOIANA
In and for the County of LAKE State of FALIANA
My commission expires: Notary Public Seal
een Sypres Oct 11, 2014

NOVA Quitclaim Deed Pg.2 (07-09)

Send all tax statements to Grantee.